Date Day
4-Jan Friday
4-)Jan Friday
5-Jan Saturday
5-Jan Saturday
5-Jan Saturday
5-Jan Saturday

11-Jan Friday
11-Jan Friday
12-Jan Saturday
12-Jan Saturday
12-Jan Saturday
12-Jan Saturday
12-Jan Saturday
18-Jan Friday
18-Jan Friday
19-Jan Saturday
19-Jan Saturday
19-Jan Saturday
19-Jan Saturday
19-Jan Saturday
25-Jan Friday
25-Jan Friday
26-Jan Saturday
26-Jan Saturday
26-Jan Saturday
26-Jan Saturday
26-Jan Saturday
1-Feb Friday
1-Feb Friday
2-Feb Saturday
2-Feb Saturday
2-Feb Saturday
2-Feb Saturday
8-Feb Friday
8-Feb Friday
9-Feb Saturday
9-Feb Saturday
9-Feb Saturday
9-Feb Saturday
15-Feb Friday
15-Feb Friday
16-Feb Saturday
16-Feb Saturday
16-Feb Saturday
16-Feb Saturday
16-Feb Saturday
22-Feb Friday
22-Feb Friday
23-Feb Saturday
23-Feb Saturday
23-Feb Saturday
23-Feb Saturday
23-Feb Saturday
1-Mar Friday
1-Mar Friday
2-Mar Saturday
2-Mar Saturday
2-Mar Saturday
2-Mar Saturday
2-Mar Saturday
2-Mar Saturday
2-Mar Saturday
2-Mar Saturday
2-Mar Saturday
2-Mar Saturday
2-Mar Saturday
2-Mar Saturday
2-Mar Saturday
2-Mar Saturday
2-Mar Saturday

Time
7:40
8:30
9:00
9:50

10:40
11:30
7:40
8:30
9:00
9:50
10:40
11:30
12:20
7:40
8:30
9:00
9:50
10:40
11:30
12:20
8:30
9:20
9:00
9:50
10:40
11:30
12:20
7:40
8:30
9:00
9:50
10:40
11:30
7:40
8:30
9:00
9:50
10:40
11:30
7:40
8:30
9:00
9:50
10:40
11:30
12:20
7:40
8:30
9:00
9:50
10:40
11:30
12:20
7:40
8:30
9:00
9:50
10:40
11:30
12:20
1:10
2:00
2:50
3:40
4:20
5:10
6:00
6:50
7:40
8:30

Division
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
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Home

SC Girls White
Blues Angels

FC Marshall
Sacred Heart Red
Revolution FC
Dream Team
Sacred Heart Red
Blues Angels
Andy Page
Smithton Franke
Dream Team
Regular Show
Adventure Time
SC Girls Grey

SC Girls White
Smithton Franke
Clap City

FC Marshall
Sacred Heart Red
Regular Show
Dream Team
Regular Show
Sacred Heart Red
Andy Page
Adventure Time
Clap City
Smithton Franke
SC Girls Grey

SC Girls White
Andy Page
Revolution FC
Clap City
Adventure Time
SC Girls Grey

SC Girls White
Andy Page
Regular Show
Smithton Franke
Adventure Time
SC Girls Grey

SC Girls Grey
Blues Angels
Revolution FC
Dream Team
Dream Team
Andy Page
Revolution FC
FC Marshall
Andy Page
Smithton Franke
Dream Team
Regular Show
Adventure Time
Sacred Heart Red
Blues Angels
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament

Visitor
Adventure Time
Andy Page
Adventure Time
Smithton Franke
Regular Show
Clap City

SC Girls White
SC Girls Grey
Revolution FC
Blues Angels
Sacred Heart Red
FC Marshall
Clap City

Clap City
Smithton Franke
Adventure Time
Blues Angels
Dream Team
Revolution FC
Andy Page

SC Girls White
SC Girls Grey
Blues Angels
Dream Team
Andy Page

FC Marshall
Regular Show
Dream Team
Blues Angels
Smithton Franke
FC Marshall
Regular Show
Sacred Heart Red
Sacred Heart Red
FC Marshall
Clap City

Blues Angels

FC Marshall
Revolution FC
Revolution FC
SC Girls White
Adventure Time
Clap City
Regular Show
Smithton Franke
Sacred Heart Red
SC Girls White
SC Girls Grey
Revolution FC
Blues Angels
Sacred Heart Red
FC Marshall
Clap City

SC Girls White
SC Girls Grey
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Tournament

LOCATION
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM
FEMA GYM

Weather cancellation
Weather cancellation
Weather cancellation
Weather cancellation
Weather cancellation
Weather cancellation
Weather cancellation

Weather cancellation Make Up
Weather cancellation Make Up
Weather cancellation Make Up
Weather cancellation Make Up
Weather cancellation Make Up
Weather cancellation Make Up
Weather cancellation Make Up

TEAMS

Clap City
Revolution FC

FC Marshall
Sacred Heart Red
Blues Angels
Dream Team
Regular Show

Coach

Hugo Lineras

Jake Herrick
Gerado Hernandez
Chris Martin

Blue Ramirez
Anthony Beard
George Love

Andy Page Andy Page
Eddie Franke Smithto Eddie Franke
SC Girls Grey SC

SC Girls White Ne

Adventure Time

George Love



