Date Day		Division	Home	Visitor	LOCATION	
4-Jan Friday	7:40	SILVER	SC Girls White	Adventure Time	FEMA GYM	
4-Jan Friday	8:30		Blues Angels	Andy Page	FEMA GYM	
5-Jan Saturday	9:00	SILVER	FC Marshall	Adventure Time	FEMA GYM	
5-Jan Saturday	9:50	SILVER	Sacred Heart Red	Smithton Franke	FEMA GYM	
5-Jan Saturday	10:40	SILVER	Revolution FC	Regular Show	FEMA GYM	
5-Jan Saturday	11:30	SILVER	Dream Team	Clap City	FEMA GYM	
11-Jan Friday	7:40	SILVER	Sacred Heart Red	SC Girls White	FEMA GYM	Weather cancellation
11-Jan Friday	8:30	SILVER	Blues Angels	SC Girls Grey	FEMA GYM	Weather cancellation
12-Jan Saturday	9:00	SILVER	Andy Page	Revolution FC	FEMA GYM	Weather cancellation
12-Jan Saturday	9:50	SILVER	Smithton Franke	Blues Angels	FEMA GYM	Weather cancellation
12-Jan Saturday	10:40	SILVER	Dream Team	Sacred Heart Red	FEMA GYM	Weather cancellation
12-Jan Saturday	11:30	SILVER	Regular Show	FC Marshall	FEMA GYM	Weather cancellation
12-Jan Saturday	12:20	SILVER	Adventure Time	Clap City	FEMA GYM	Weather cancellation
18-Jan Friday	7:40	SILVER	SC Girls Grey	Clap City	FEMA GYM	
18-Jan Friday	8:30	SILVER	SC Girls White	Smithton Franke	FEMA GYM	
19-Jan Saturday	9:00	SILVER	Smithton Franke	Adventure Time	FEMA GYM	
19-Jan Saturday	9:50	SILVER	Clap City	Blues Angels	FEMA GYM	
19-Jan Saturday	10:40	SILVER	FC Marshall	Dream Team	FEMA GYM	
19-Jan Saturday	11:30	SILVER	Sacred Heart Red	Revolution FC	FEMA GYM	
19-Jan Saturday	12:20	SILVER	Regular Show	Andy Page	FEMA GYM	
25-Jan Friday	8:30	SILVER	Dream Team	SC Girls White	FEMA GYM	
25-Jan Friday	9:20	SILVER	Regular Show	SC Girls Grey	FEMA GYM	
26-Jan Saturday	9:00	SILVER	Sacred Heart Red	Blues Angels	FEMA GYM	
26-Jan Saturday	9:50	SILVER	Andy Page	Dream Team	FEMA GYM	
26-Jan Saturday	10:40	SILVER	Adventure Time	Andy Page	FEMA GYM	
26-Jan Saturday	11:30	SILVER	Clap City	FC Marshall	FEMA GYM	
26-Jan Saturday	12:20	SILVER	Smithton Franke	Regular Show	FEMA GYM	
1-Feb Friday	7:40	SILVER	SC Girls Grey	Dream Team	FEMA GYM	
1-Feb Friday	8:30	SILVER	SC Girls White	Blues Angels	FEMA GYM	
2-Feb Saturday	9:00		Andy Page	Smithton Franke	FEMA GYM	
2-Feb Saturday	9:50	SILVER	Revolution FC	FC Marshall	FEMA GYM	
2-Feb Saturday	10:40	SILVER	Clap City	Regular Show	FEMA GYM	
2-Feb Saturday	11:30	SILVER	Adventure Time	Sacred Heart Red	FEMA GYM	
8-Feb Friday	7:40	SILVER	SC Girls Grey	Sacred Heart Red	FEMA GYM	
8-Feb Friday	8:30	SILVER	SC Girls White	FC Marshall	FEMA GYM	
9-Feb Saturday	9:00	SILVER	Andy Page	Clap City	FEMA GYM	
9-Feb Saturday	9:50	SILVER	Regular Show	Blues Angels	FEMA GYM	
9-Feb Saturday	10:40	SILVER	Smithton Franke	FC Marshall	FEMA GYM	
9-Feb Saturday	11:30	SILVER		Revolution FC	FEMA GYM	
15-Feb Friday	7:40	SILVER	SC Girls Grey	Revolution FC	FEMA GYM	
15-Feb Friday	8:30	SILVER	SC Girls Grey	SC Girls White	FEMA GYM	
16-Feb Saturday	9:00	SILVER	•	Adventure Time	FEMA GYM	
16-Feb Saturday	9:50	SILVER	Revolution FC	Clap City	FEMA GYM	
16-Feb Saturday	10:40	SILVER	Dream Team	Regular Show	FEMA GYM	
16-Feb Saturday	11:30		Dream Team	Smithton Franke	FEMA GYM	
16-Feb Saturday			Andy Page	Sacred Heart Red	FEMA GYM	
22-Feb Friday	7:40		Revolution FC	SC Girls White	FEMA GYM	
22-Feb Friday	8:30		FC Marshall	SC Girls Grey	FEMA GYM	
23-Feb Saturday	9:00		Andy Page	Revolution FC	FEMA GYM	Weather cancellation N
23-Feb Saturday	9:50		Smithton Franke	Blues Angels	FEMA GYM	Weather cancellation N
23-Feb Saturday	10:40		Dream Team	Sacred Heart Red	FEMA GYM	Weather cancellation N
23-Feb Saturday	11:30	SILVER		FC Marshall	FEMA GYM	Weather cancellation N
23-Feb Saturday	12:20	SILVER	Adventure Time	Clap City	FEMA GYM	Weather cancellation N
1-Mar Friday	7:40	SILVER		SC Girls White	FEMA GYM	Weather cancellation N
1-Mar Friday	8:30	SILVER	Blues Angels	SC Girls Grey	FEMA GYM	Weather cancellation N
2-Mar Saturday	9:00	T	Tournament	Tournament	FEMA GYM	Weather cancellation is
2-Mar Saturday	9:50	Ť	Tournament	Tournament	FEMA GYM	
2-Mar Saturday	10:40	Ť	Tournament	Tournament	FEMA GYM	
2-Mar Saturday	11:30	Ť	Tournament	Tournament	FEMA GYM	
2-Mar Saturday	12:20	Т			FEMA GYM	
		Ť	Tournament	Tournament		
2-Mar Saturday 2-Mar Saturday	1:10 2:00	T	Tournament Tournament	Tournament Tournament	FEMA GYM FEMA GYM	
2-Mar Saturday 2-Mar Saturday	2:50	T T	Tournament	Tournament	FEMA GYM	
2-Mar Saturday	3:40 4:20	T	Tournament	Tournament	FEMA GYM	
2-Mar Saturday		T	Tournament	Tournament	FEMA GYM	
2-Mar Saturday	5:10	T	Tournament	Tournament	FEMA GYM	
2-Mar Saturday	6:00 6:50	T	Tournament	Tournament	FEMA GYM	
2-Mar Saturday	6:50 7:40	T	Tournament Tournament	Tournament Tournament	FEMA GYM FEMA GYM	
2-Mar Saturday	8:30	Ť	Tournament	Tournament	FEMA GYM	
2 ivial Saturday	0.50		. Jamament	. Januarient	. 21417 (0 1141	

Blues Angels Dream Team Weather cancellation Regular Show Weather cancellation Andy Page Weather cancellation Weather cancellation SC Girls Grey Weather cancellation SC Girls White Weather cancellation Adventure Time

TEAMS Coach Clap City **Hugo Lineras** Revolution FC Jake Herrick FC Marshall Gerado Hernandez Sacred Heart Red Chris Martin Blue Ramirez Anthony Beard George Love Andy Page Eddie Franke Smithto Eddie Franke SC SC George Love

Weather cancellation Make Up Weather cancellation Make Up